
Check Printing Supplies for 
Mekorma Users

Please call ALTEC 877-201-2005
(reference: Mekorma) or e-mail your order to mekormaorders@altec-inc.com

Available Check colors for US checks: blue, green, burgundy, teal, purple, blue/red/blue prismatic
Pressure Seal Check colors: blue, burgundy, teal, blue/red/blue prismatic

Altec is Mekorma's preferred partner for MICR check printing supplies.  
Print on blank check stock for ease and security – packages  include secure check stock and 
matching envelopes. 

Price*High Security Checks

Standard

Standard Self-Seal

1000

1000

Envelopes

1000

1000

$252

$320

High Volume

High Volume Self-Seal

3000

3000

3000

3000

$604

$775

Pressure Seal
(Includes 1 PSM 3000C Folder/Sealer Machine)

3000 $5,510

Packages

* Prices include shipping & handling

 Mekorma recommends HP Printers. MICR Toner is available from Altec


